PHILIPS

Accent Track

Code de configuration: MSMT-GR402-T102A-1700-3000K-MB022-LONGT-NONDI-NOACC

0 mm

135 mm

90 mm

125 mm

" omm

© 2023 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information
provided herein is subject to change, without notice. Signify does
not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be
liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in
this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not
form part of any quotation or contract. Philips and the Philips Shield
Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips N.V. All
other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective
owners.

Shade color
Shade texture
Product series
Driver
Optional

CCT

Luminaire lumens +-10%
(lumen)

Beam

Housing

IP rating
IK rating
Weight
Rotation
Tilt

Power Factor

Ambient temperature range

(°C)
Certifications
Glow wire test
Lifetime (hours)

Warranty

Gris satiné (9006) (GR402)
Lignes fines (T102)

Accent Track

Non Gradable

None

3000K, Ra 80+

1700 lumen

MB 22°

3D printed uv-stablized polycarbonate plastic with decorative layered
texture

IP20
IK02
0.57 kg
340°
90°
Min 0.9

+10° to +35° C

CE, RoHS
650°
100,000hrs to L80/B50 @ 25° C

5 years

Performance values are subject to a +-10% tolerance

Votre configuration

®1ignify

For more information, please visit:
https://pro.mycreation.lighting.philips.com


https://configurator.tailored.lighting.philips.com/fr/MS-Series/?configcode=MSMT-GR402-T102A-1700-3000K-MB022-LONGT-NONDI-NOACC

