

Accent Track

Code de configuration: MSMT-GR402-T102A-1700-3000K-MB022-LONGT-NONDI-NOACC







Shade color	Gris satiné (9006) (GR402)
Shade texture	Lignes fines (T102)
Product series	Accent Track
Driver	Non Gradable
Optional	None
ССТ	3000K, Ra 80+
Luminaire lumens +-10% (lumen)	1700 lumen
Beam	MB 22°
Housing	3D printed uv-stablized polycarbonate plastic with decorative layered texture
IP rating	IP20
IK rating	IK02
Weight	0.57 kg
Rotation	340°
Tilt	90°
Power Factor	Min 0.9
Ambient temperature range (°C)	+10° to +35° C
Certifications	CE, RoHS
Glow wire test	650°
Lifetime (hours)	100,000hrs to L80/B50 @ 25° C
Warranty	5 years

Performance values are subject to a +-10% tolerance

Votre configuration

© 2023 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract. Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.

